Southwest SK All Immunization Clinics

SUN

MON

TUE

APRIL 2023

HU

FRI

SAT

GOOD FRIDAY

10

EASTER MONDAY

11

12

13

14

Biggar 1300-1500
(Public Health Office)

15

16

17

Lucky Lake 1100-1400
(Community Hall)

18

19

Davidson 1300-1600
(Health Centre)

Kindersley 1000-1400
(KHC - Boardroom)

Wilkie 1100-1300
(Health Centre)

20

21

22

23

24

Outlook 1330-1600
(Heritage Centre)

25

26

27

28

Rosetown 1300-1500
(Solarium - Community
Services)

29

30

LEGEND

Clinics = walk-ins only, no booked appointments.

Clinics = booked appointments and walk-ins.
Clinics = booked appointments only.




