Southwest SK All Immunization Clinics

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10 EASTER MONDAY	11	12	13	GOOD FRIDAY 14 Biggar 1300-1500 (Public Health Office)	15
16	17 Lucky Lake 1100-1400 (Community Hall)	18	19 Davidson 1300-1600 (Health Centre) Kindersley 1000-1400 (KHC - Boardroom) Wilkie 1100-1300 (Health Centre)	20	21	22
23	24 Outlook 1330-1600 (Heritage Centre)	25	26	27	28 Rosetown 1300-1500 (Solarium - Community Services)	29
30						

Clinics = walk-ins only, no booked appointments.

Clinics = booked appointments and walk-ins.

Clinics = booked appointments only.